
Captain Contact List

Team Venue Captain/Alt Phone Email
49ERS ANAF Unit 26 Fred Dryden 604-873-9659

727 East 49th Ave, Vancouver BC (604) 321-2303 Linda Bale 778-231-5699 lbale@telus.net

Darty Minds ANAF Unit 100 Denis Martel 604-617-9034 martel.denis@gmail.com
2211 Kingsway, Vancouver, BC (604) 435-5770 Daniel Farrell 250-284-1016 drlf90@gmail.com

Just The Tip Foy's Irish Bar & Grill Robert Carroll 778-926-9836
395 Kingsway, Vancouver BC Ryan Stabbins 604-861-8051

Shooters RCL 142 Patrick Woods 780-996-3247 swanseaboy1966@hotmail.com
3679 W. Broadway, Vancouver BC (604) 738-1120 Ian Fletcher 604-836-5307 gfcfletch@gmail.com

Thorny Devils ANZA Alex Gyongyosi 604-608-0920
3 W. 8th Avenue, Vancouver BC (604) 876-7128 Claudia Ferris 604-328-8646 claudia@productionmagic.ca

Thunderbolts ANZA Janet Cox 604-928-0615 janetcox738@gmail.com
3 W. 8th Avenue, Vancouver BC (604) 876-7128 Aidan O'Donnell 604-897-2651 aidanodonnell@gmail.com

Foy Flighters Foy's Irish Bar Gavin Ennis 604-506-5959 fav.ennis10@gmail.com
395 Kingsway, Vancouver BC Cian Ennis 236-862-4799 naic09@hotmail.com

The Darts of Hazard ANAF Unit 26 Eric McConnell 604-836-6969 e-mcconnell76@hotmail.com
727 East 49th Ave, Vancouver BC (604) 321-2303 Trevor Cooper 778-668-2885

Triple Twenty Hennies ANAF 100 Jill Kirwan 778-836-0877 hijillkirwan@gmail.com
2211 Kingsway, Vancouver, BC (604) 435-5770 Karen Twomey 236-334-6075 kaztwomey1@gmail.com

Under The Wire RCL 142 Don Holmsten 778-957-0375 dholmsten@gmail.com
3679 W. Broadway, Vancouver BC (604) 738-1120 Jackie Munro jmunro5515@gmail.com

fdryden@telus.net

rsmcarroll@gmail.com
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alexrgy@gmail.com


